
 
Summer 
Entries 
Deadline 
Date  

Very late 
Entry/ 
amendment 
fees payable 

TIMETABLE SUMMER 2025 
 

 
 
21st 
February 
2025 

 
21st April 
2025 

 a.m. p.m. 
Thursday 8th May Drama – 1hr 30m Citizenship Paper 1 – 1hr 45m 

Monday 12th May English Literature Paper 1 – 
1hr 45m 

Computer Science Paper 1 – 
1hr 30m 
Chinese Mandarin Listening 
H – 45m Reading H – 1hr 

Tuesday 13th May RE Paper 1 – 1hr 45m 
Engineering (R038) – 1hr 
15m 
 

Biology – 1hr 45m 
Combined Biology – 1hr 15m 

Wednesday 14th 
May 

Geography Paper 1 – 1hr 
30m 

Media Paper 1 – 1hr 30m 

Thursday 15th May Maths Paper 1 – 1hr 30m Citizenship Paper 2 – 1hr 45m 
 

Friday 16th May History Paper 1 – 1hr 20m  
Monday 19th May Chemistry – 1hr 45 m 

Combined Chemistry – 1hr 
15m 

PE Paper 1 – 1hr 15m 
Chinese Mandarin Writing – 
1hr 15m 

Tuesday 20th May English Literature Paper 2 – 
2hrs 15m 
 

Computer Science Paper 2 – 
1hr 30m 

Wednesday 21st 
May 

French Listening F – 35m  H 
– 45m 
French Reading F – 45m  H – 
1hr 

RE Paper 2 – 1hr 45m 
 

  Thursday 22nd  May Physics – 1hr 45m 
Combined Physics – 1hr 15m 

Media Paper 2 – 1hr 30m 

  Friday 23rd May English Language Paper 1 – 
1hr 45m 

 

Coursework, Controlled 
Tests and Externally-
Assessed Components 
 
GCSE – 7th May 2025 
Edexcel – 15th May 2025 
 
GCSE Art – 31st May 
2025 
 
MFL Speaking Tests 
Window – 1st April  - 16th 
May 2025 – submit by 
19th May 

HALF TERM 
Wednesday 4th June Maths Paper 2 – 1hr 30m Health & Social Care (R032) – 

1hr 15m 
Thursday 5th June History Paper 2 – 1hr 50m French Writing – F – 1hr  H – 

1hr 15m 
Friday 6th June English Language Paper 2 – 

1hr 45m 
Geography Paper 2 – 1hr 30m 

Monday 9th June Biology – 1hr 45m 
Combined Biology – 1hr 15m 

PE Paper 2 – 1hr 15m 
Creative iMedia (R093)1hr 
30m 

Tuesday 10th June  History Paper 3 – 1hr 30m 

Wednesday 11th 
June 

Maths Paper 3 – 1hr 30m Contingency Session 

Thursday 12th June Geography Paper 3 – 1hr 
30m 
NCFE Creative crafts-1h30 

Hospitality & Catering – 1hr 
20m 

 Friday 13th June Chemistry – 1hr 45 m 
Combined Chemistry – 1hr 
15m 

 

 Monday 16th June Physics – 1hr 45m 
Combined Physics – 1hr 15m 

Music – 1hr 15m approx 

RESULTS DAY – THURSDAY 21st AUGUST 
Students to be available until 25th June should an Awarding Body need to invoke its contingency plan in the event of 

widespread, sustained national or local disruption to exams. 


